
IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED eicacy improvements.

IMPERIAL
lighting factory

Index no. Description

5902.200x300 Size of grid 200 cm x 300 cm ( can be ordered in any size - prices on request ) Spotlamps to be ordered separatelly.

IMPERIAL GRID SYSTEM 2

3000

2
0
0
0

7
6

Aluminium proile ceiling grid system.

Mounting: Suspended - suspension sets 
included

Body material: Aluminium

Colour: 

Standard Black RAL 9005, 
other RAL colours on request  
( please add RAL code ater 
index number )

Standad module size:
Standard size of single grid 200 
cm x 200 cm ( can be ordered in 
any size - prices on request ) 

Power supply:
3 phase track system included 
- build inside the aluminium 
proiles

Luminaires: Spotlamps to be ordered 
separatelly

General information:

We can create individual ceiling 
systems with integrated 
lighting in any shape and size 
on the base of our aluminium 
proiles.

PASSIVE

IP20
220-240 V

50-60 Hz


